
From : 01/06/2019 To : 30/06/2019

BANK NOCS Principal VAT Total

Azimpur 4,608,092 230,408 4,838,500

Kazla 4,286 214 4,500

Lalbag 14,200,186 710,014 14,910,200

Mugdapara 6,667 333 7,000

Rajarbag 952 48 1,000

Satmasjid 2,381 119 2,500

Shere-B-Nagar 5,048 252 5,300

Tejgaon 5,451,425 272,575 5,724,000

Total 24,279,035 1,213,965 25,493,000

Kazla 952 48 1,000

Khilgaon 5,238 262 5,500

Mugdapara 5,295,424 264,776 5,560,200

Swamibag 12,857 643 13,500

Total 5,314,472 265,728 5,580,200

Khilgaon 23,810 1,190 25,000

Mugdapara 20,952 1,048 22,000

Rajarbag 1,572,189 78,611 1,650,800

Satmasjid 1,905 95 2,000

Shamoly 23,810 1,190 25,000

Total 1,642,665 82,135 1,724,800

Motijheel 20,476 1,024 21,500

Shere-B-Nagar 952 48 1,000

Total 21,429 1,071 22,500

Azimpur 2,938,140 146,910 3,085,050

Banglabazar 298,095 14,905 313,000

Kamrangirchar 735,004 36,751 771,755

Kazla 348,571 17,429 366,000

Khilgaon 821,295 41,065 862,360

Lalbag 1,905 95 2,000

Mugdapara 252,366 12,619 264,985

Narinda 183,810 9,190 193,000

Rajarbag 5,079,464 253,976 5,333,440

Satmasjid 1,594,437 79,723 1,674,160

Shamoly 8,095 405 8,500

Shere-B-Nagar 18,095 905 19,000

Swamibag 381,905 19,095 401,000

Tejgaon 7,197,425 359,875 7,557,300

Total 19,858,608 992,942 20,851,550

Dhaka Power Distribution Company Limited
Prepaid Vending Collection Summary

Agrani Bank

Al-Arafah Islami Bank

BASIC Bank Limited

BD. Commerce Bank

Bank Asia



From : 01/06/2019 To : 30/06/2019

BANK NOCS Principal VAT Total

Azimpur 922,285 46,115 968,400

Banglabazar 13,333 667 14,000

Kamrangirchar 1,527,913 76,397 1,604,310

Kazla 952 48 1,000

Lalbag 9,308,414 465,424 9,773,838

Mugdapara 5,353,328 267,672 5,621,000

Narinda 10,476 524 11,000

Swamibag 2,605,712 130,288 2,736,000

Total 19,742,415 987,133 20,729,548

Kazla 64,286 3,214 67,500

Khilgaon 1,351,142 67,558 1,418,700

Mugdapara 1,020,475 51,025 1,071,500

Rajarbag 14,476 724 15,200

Swamibag 3,839,140 191,960 4,031,100

Total 6,289,519 314,481 6,604,000

Matuail 3,664,482 183,227 3,847,709

Motijheel 5,508,379 275,424 5,783,803

Satmasjid 137,809 6,891 144,700

Shamoly 1,452,128 72,607 1,524,735

Shere-B-Nagar 1,905 95 2,000

Shyampur 10,058,165 502,918 10,561,083

Tejgaon 37,619 1,881 39,500

Total 20,860,486 1,043,044 21,903,530

Kakrail 28,571 1,429 30,000

Kazla 12,381 619 13,000

Khilgaon 94,952 4,748 99,700

Mugdapara 64,381 3,219 67,600

Narinda 76,190 3,810 80,000

Rajarbag 4,688,283 234,417 4,922,700

Satmasjid 816,761 40,839 857,600

Shamoly 2,355,141 117,759 2,472,900

Shere-B-Nagar 17,667 883 18,550

Swamibag 2,857 143 3,000

Tejgaon 4,762 238 5,000

Total 8,161,946 408,104 8,570,050

Rajarbag 1,526,189 76,311 1,602,500

Total 1,526,189 76,311 1,602,500

Motijheel 1,575,903 78,797 1,654,700

Shyampur 952 48 1,000

Swamibag 1,429 71 1,500

Total 1,578,284 78,916 1,657,200

Dhaka Bank Limited

Dutch-Bangla Bank

First Security Islami Bank

Janata Bank Limited

Meghna Bank Ltd

Brac Bank



From : 01/06/2019 To : 30/06/2019

BANK NOCS Principal VAT Total

Banglabazar 3,963,253 198,164 4,161,417

Kakrail 32,381 1,619 34,000

Kamrangirchar 28,989,229 1,449,462 30,438,691

Kazla 28,253,337 1,412,683 29,666,020

Khilgaon 31,226,410 1,561,315 32,787,725

Matuail 700,628 35,032 735,660

Motijheel 43,971 2,199 46,170

Mugdapara 34,563,314 1,728,195 36,291,509

Narinda 2,556,448 127,823 2,684,271

Rajarbag 5,419,455 270,975 5,690,430

Satmasjid 35,391,629 1,769,603 37,161,232

Shamoly 14,358,837 717,951 15,076,788

Shere-B-Nagar 15,236,630 761,840 15,998,470

Shyampur 261,147 13,058 274,205

Swamibag 22,451,126 1,122,568 23,573,694

Tejgaon 22,430,266 1,121,521 23,551,786

Total 245,878,062 12,294,006 258,172,068

Satmasjid 90,476 4,524 95,000

Shamoly 19,619 981 20,600

Total 110,095 5,505 115,600

Azimpur 104,048 5,202 109,250

Lalbag 2,163,999 108,201 2,272,200

Total 2,268,047 113,403 2,381,450

Satmasjid 241,905 12,095 254,000

Shamoly 1,905 95 2,000

Tejgaon 9,524 476 10,000

Total 253,333 12,667 266,000

Kazla 14,762 738 15,500

Mugdapara 3,810 190 4,000

Rajarbag 952 48 1,000

Swamibag 5,136,139 256,811 5,392,950

Total 5,155,662 257,788 5,413,450

Banglabazar 9,429,617 471,483 9,901,100

Kazla 6,000 300 6,300

Khilgaon 4,762 238 5,000

Mugdapara 1,905 95 2,000

Narinda 1,121,428 56,072 1,177,500

Rajarbag 7,143 357 7,500

Satmasjid 868,571 43,429 912,000

Shamoly 2,317,617 115,883 2,433,500

Shere-B-Nagar 3,333 167 3,500

Shyampur 1,806,284 90,316 1,896,600

Swamibag 27,619 1,381 29,000

Total 15,594,279 779,721 16,374,000

Modhumoti Bank

NRB Bank

NRB Global Bank

National Bank Limited

One Bank

Mercantile Bank



From : 01/06/2019 To : 30/06/2019

BANK NOCS Principal VAT Total

Azimpur 1,946,380 97,320 2,043,700

Khilgaon 1,429 71 1,500

Lalbag 4,914,441 245,724 5,160,165

Mugdapara 3,066,664 153,336 3,220,000

Total 9,928,914 496,451 10,425,365

Khilgaon 471,809 23,591 495,400

Mugdapara 4,450,949 222,551 4,673,500

Rajarbag 3,333 167 3,500

Total 4,926,091 246,309 5,172,400

Satmasjid 2,349,522 117,478 2,467,000

Shamoly 152,857 7,643 160,500

Shere-B-Nagar 952 48 1,000

Total 2,503,332 125,168 2,628,500

Banglabazar 552,381 27,619 580,000

Kazla 400,000 20,000 420,000

Khilgaon 510,667 25,533 536,200

Mugdapara 122,000 6,100 128,100

Narinda 380,952 19,048 400,000

Rajarbag 915,542 45,778 961,320

Satmasjid 373,333 18,667 392,000

Shamoly 6,274,758 313,742 6,588,500

Shere-B-Nagar 1,835,808 91,792 1,927,600

Swamibag 335,238 16,762 352,000

Tejgaon 800,952 40,048 841,000

Total 12,501,633 625,087 13,126,720

Azimpur 2,295,436 114,774 2,410,210

Lalbag 496,524 24,826 521,350

Total 2,791,960 139,600 2,931,560

Kazla 3,695,902 184,798 3,880,700

Khilgaon 607,619 30,381 638,000

Matuail 101,519 5,076 106,595

Motijheel 67,605 3,380 70,985

Mugdapara 1,429 71 1,500

Rajarbag 946,667 47,333 994,000

Shere-B-Nagar 114,286 5,714 120,000

Shyampur 207,881 10,394 218,275

Swamibag 20,476 1,024 21,500

Tejgaon 1,363,810 68,190 1,432,000

Total 7,127,192 356,363 7,483,555

Khilgaon 272,762 13,638 286,400

Satmasjid 88,557 4,428 92,985

Shamoly 9,319 466 9,785

Total 370,638 18,532 389,170

Pubali Bank Limited

Rupali Bank

Social Islami Bank

Sonali Bank

Southeast Bank

The City Bank Ltd.

Prime Bank



From : 01/06/2019 To : 30/06/2019

BANK NOCS Principal VAT Total

Kazla 952 48 1,000

Khilgaon 504,190 25,210 529,400

Mugdapara 35,714 1,786 37,500

Rajarbag 18,392,842 919,658 19,312,500

Shere-B-Nagar 476 24 500

Tejgaon 2,857 143 3,000

Total 18,937,033 946,867 19,883,900

Matuail 2,020,236 101,014 2,121,250

Shyampur 11,905 595 12,500

Total 2,032,141 101,609 2,133,750

Grand Total 439,653,461 21,982,905 461,636,366

The Premier Bank

Trust Bank


